

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7513 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. ARCHANA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of order dated 4.1.2006)

Date: 05/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. Anup G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in due course.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master