

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.5/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 70 OF 2006

JAMIAT-ULAMA-E-HIND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.KONDALA RAO &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/06/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Anoop G.Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A.No.5/2006 in Civil Appeal No.70/2006 on 05.07.2006 along  
with

C.A.No.D.No.3651/2006.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master