

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7513 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. ARCHANA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 19-34 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 70 of 2006

(With appln. For ex parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 71 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ahmed Kashif, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Indrani, Adv.
Ms. Indra Marwaha, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv
Mr. Saurabh Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellants in C.A.Nos.7513/2005,71 and 19-34 of 2006 are granted two weeks' time to comply with the office report, as prayed for.

Item No.121

-2-

If not complied with, office to proceed against the appellants in accordance with the rules.

If complied with, list again on 22.3.2007.

Furnish a copy of the office report on the learned Advocates, who have appearance.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd