

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7513 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF A.P. & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
B. ARCHANA REDDY & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 08/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

- Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
- Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.
- Ms. B. Barnah, Adv.
- Mr. T.V.George, Adv.
- Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
- Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
- Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
- Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
- Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv
- M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv
- Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
- Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners to furnish fresh address of respondent no. 12 within two weeks and take steps for issuance of notice on this respondent.

List again on 30th November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar